

Presented by the Mopars of Brevard

Friday, February 7th (Swap Meet Only) Saturday, February 8th (Swap Meet & Car Show) Wickham Park Equestrian Center 2500 Parkway Drive, Melbourne, Fl. 32935 8 AM-2 PM***Reg. until 11 am.***Rain or Shine Detailed Info visit website: MoparsofBrevard.com Contact: James 321-806-9227 or Penny 321-727-1039

Bb68charger@gmail.com OR Pander2211@aol.com

***All Make Swap Meet- grassy 20X20 spaces; Early set-up 2 p.m. Thurs. (6th)
***All Make Show & Shine (Specialty awards given)
***All Make Car/Truck Corral
***Bake Sale by the MOB
Convertibles
***Dash Plaques (1st 100 reg-Includes pre-reg)
***50/50 & Raffle Drawings
***Event T-shirt Sales

***MOB Table-New Membership sign up

	Clip Entry Form and Mail in	n
Print Name		Phone #
Address		_ E-Mail
City, State, Zi	p Code	
Number OfSwap Meet Spaces (\$30 ea. by Jan. 31, 2025, \$35 thereafter) \$		
	(Only automotive related material allow	ved)
	Vehicle Display Spaces (\$20 ea.)	\$
	Vehicle Car/Truck Corral Spaces (\$20 ea.)	\$
Total Amount	Enclosed (Cash, Check or Money Order)	\$
Send Check/M	Ioney Order Payable to: "Mopars of Brevard	, Inc."
Mail to: Supe	r Swap XXIV, Penny Anderson, 1002 Glenh	am Dr. N.E. Palm Bay, Fl. 32905

Liability Statement: By submitting this signed form to participate in Super Swap XXIV, I agree to discharge and hold blameless Mopars of Brevard, Inc., Fl Parks and Wickham Park, and those associated with the management and production and operation of the Super Swap XXIV event, for any and all losses, damages, and injuries of persons, property as an agreement for the right to participate. Further each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all the foregoing entities and their persons for any and all liability occasion or resulting from the conduct of entrant or participant assisting or cooperating with entrant or under direction/control of the entrant.